
March 14, 2026
Race Date Shamrock Scamper 26

Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Gabino Morin 5 1 18:51 6:03/M25
2 Kevin Meek 1998 2 20:03 6:27/M33
3 Justin Varner Headland  AL 212 4 20:46 6:41/M13

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Gabriella Baker Midland City  AL 226 3 20:16 6:31/M20
2 Brittney Crain Dothan  AL 220 5 20:54 6:43/M40
3 Makayla Delvecchio Dothan  AL 1898 13 27:04 8:42/M23
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March 14, 2026
Race Date Shamrock Scamper 26

Age Group Results

Male 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Hudson Nance 12 60 49:00 15:45/M 6*

Female 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Emalynn Mae Rogers 75 61 49:09 15:48/M 6*

Male 15 to 18

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Zayden Lawrence Headland  AL 225 6 21:30 6:55/M15*

Female 15 to 18

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Kaylee Johnson 1962 26 30:36 9:50/M17*

Male 19 to 24

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Trevor Shaw Dothan  AL 92 11 24:57 8:01/M24*

Female 19 to 24

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Shirley Brunson 1862 32 33:48 10:52/M24*

Male 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jason Freeman 1923 7 23:59 7:42/M28*

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Lyndsay Sollei Daigle 1879 16 28:28 9:09/M26*
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March 14, 2026
Race Date Shamrock Scamper 26

Age Group Results

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Matthew Jackson 223 8 24:14 7:48/M30*

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Lisa Suh 141 17 28:28 9:09/M35*

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Kevin Knight 1969 19 28:57 9:18/M43*

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Margaret Brouder 1861 36 34:29 11:05/M44*

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Sean Wilson 218 15 28:11 9:04/M52*

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Geraldine Jagel Hartford  ALABAMA 1960 44 39:17 12:38/M56*

Male 60 and Over

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Steve Hoekenga Dothan  AL 1946 9 24:17 7:48/M67*

Female 60 and Over

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Donna Renee Holloway 1950 68 52:40 16:56/M60*
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